Building Building Name
ID

101 Derryberry Hall

102 Kittrell Hall

103 Jere Whitson Bldg

104 Oakley Hall

105 Health & P.E. Building

106 Bryan Fine Arts Building

107 Bartoo Hall

108 T J Farr Bldg

109 Henderson Hall

110 Roaden University Center

112 Johnson Hall

113 Pennebaker Hall

120 Marc L. Burnett Student Recreation and Fitness Center

125 Univ Services Bldg.

132 Robert and Gloria Bell Hall

134 Daniel Hall

135 Matthews Hall

136 Military Science Building

142 Laboratory Science Commons

143 Stonecipher Lecture Hall

145 Lewis Hall

146 Foundry

147 Ashraf Islam Engineering Building

148 Clement Hall

149 Brown Hall

150 Prescott Hall

151 Bruner Hall

152 Volpe Library & Media Center

153 Football Office Building

154 East Stadium

157 Hooper Eblen Ctr

158 Academic Wellness Center

159 Ray Morris Hall

160 Southwest Hall

161 New Tucker Stadium West

170 Athletic Performance Ctr.

171 Boat Storage Facility

172 BB Restroom Bldg

173 Baseball Pressbox

174 Batting Cage

175 Baseball Clubhouse

176 Maintenance Office Bldg.

177 George & Ridley Carr Building

178 Maintenance Warehouse

179 Maintenance Garage

180 Otis Carroll Building

181 Intramural Field Restroom Bldg.
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Short Name

Derryberry Hall

Kittrell Hall

Jere Whitson Bldg
Oakley Hall

Memorial Gym

Bryan Fine Arts Building
Bartoo Hall

T J Farr Bldg
Henderson Hall

Roaden University Center
Johnson Hall
Pennebaker Hall

Rec Center

Univ. Services Bldg.
Bell Hall

Daniel Hall

Matthews Hall

Military Science Building

Abbreviation

DBRY
KITT
JWB
OKLY
MGYM
BFA
BART
FARR
HEND
RUC
JOHN
PENN
MBRC
usvc
BELL
DANL
MATT
ROTC

Laboratory Science Commons LSC

Stonecipher Lecture Hall
Lewis Hall

Foundry

Engineering Building
Clement Hall

Brown Hall

Prescott Hall

Bruner Hall

Volpe Library

Football Office Building
East Stadium

Hooper Eblen Ctr
Academic Wellness Center
STEM Center

Southwest Hall

New West Stadium
Athletic Performance Ctr.
Boat Storage Facility

BB Restroom Bldg
Baseball Pressbox
Batting Cage

Baseball Clubhouse
Maintenance Office Bldg.
Maintenance Shops Bldg.
Maintenance Warehouse
Maintenance Garage
Chiller Plant

IMF Restroom Bldg

SLH
LEWS
FDRY
AIEB
CLEM
BRWN
PRSC
BRUN
LIBR
FOB
ESTA
HOOP
AWC
RMH
SWH
tbd
APC
BOAT
BBRR
BBPB
BBCG
BBCH
MTNO
MTNS
WHSE
MTNG
CHIL
IMRR

Address

1 William L. Jones Drive
815 Quadrangle

805 Quadrangle

715 Quadrangle

810 Quadrangle

1150 N. Dixie Avenue
820 Quadrangle

11 William L. Jones Drive
5 William L. Jones Drive
1000 N. Dixie Avenue
1105 N. Peachtree Avenue
1100 N. Dixie Avenue
246 Wings Up Way

845 N. Dixie Avenue

10 W. 7th Street

720 Quadrangle

80 Wings Up Way

90 Wings Up Way

803 Stadium Drive

125 Wings Up Way

920 N. Peachtree Avenue
110 W. 10th Street

1021 Stadium Drive

1010 N. Peachtree Avenue
115 W. 10th Street

1020 Stadium Drive

110 University Drive

1100 N. Peachtree Avenue
1149 Stadium Drive

1160 N. Peachtree Avenue
1100 McGee Blvd.

1150 McGee Blvd.

155 W. 7th Street

200 W. 10th Street

1151 Stadium Drive

1121 Pine Avenue

350 University Drive

345 University Drive

345 University Drive

345 University Drive

345 University Drive

220 W. 10th Street

925 N. Whitney Avenue
915 N. Whitney Avenue
214 W. 10th Street

210 W. 10th Street

345 University Drive

City County

Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam

State

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Zipcode

38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
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Building Building Name
ID

185 Indoor Tennis Crt

190 Intramural Sports Field House

191 MIT Welding Storage

192 Foundation Hall

193 Varsity Building

200 Walton House

201 Jobe Hall

202 Murphy Hall

203 Pinkerton Hall

204 M.S.Cooper Hall

205 New Hall North

206 New Hall South

207 Crawford Hall

208 Maddux Hall

209 Mccord Hall

210 Cooper Hall

211 Dunn Hall

212 Browning Hall

213 Evins Hall

214 Ellington Hall

215 Warf Hall

216 JJ Oakley Innovation Center & Residence Hall

227 Tech Vige East H

228 Tech Vige East J

229 Tech Vige East K

230 Tech Vige East L

231 Tech Vige East M

232 Tech Village Laundry

233 Tech Vige East O

234 Tech Vige East P

235 Tech Vige East Q

236 Tech Vige East R

237 Tech Vige East S

238 Tech Vige East T

239 Tech Vige East U

240 Tech Vige East V

241 Tech Vige East W

242 Tech Vige East X

243 Tech Vige West A

244 Tech Vige West B

245 Tech Vige West C

246 Tech Vige West D

247 Tech Vige West E

248 Tech Vige West F

249 Tech Vige West G

250 Tech Vige West H

251 Tech Vige West |

2/5/2025

Short Name

Indoor Tennis Crt

Abbreviation

ITC

Intramural Sports Field House IMFH

MIT Welding Storage
Foundation Hall
Varsity Building
Pres Residence
Jobe Hall

Murphy Hall
Pinkerton Hall
M.S.Cooper Hall
New Hall North
New Hall South
Crawford Hall
Maddux Hall
Mccord Hall
Cooper Hall

Dunn Hall
Browning Hall
Evins Hall
Ellington Hall
Warf Hall
Innovation Residence Hall
Tech Vige East H
Tech Vige East J
Tech Vige East K
Tech Vige East L
Tech Vige East M
Tech Village Laundry
Tech Vige East O
Tech Vige East P
Tech Vige East Q
Tech Vige East R
Tech Vige East S
Tech Vige East T
Tech Vige East U
Tech Vige East V
Tech Vige East W
Tech Vige East X
Tech Vige West A
Tech Vige West B
Tech Vige West C
Tech Vige West D
Tech Vige West E
Tech Vige West F
Tech Vige West G
Tech Vige West H
Tech Vige West |

WELD
FNDH
VARS
WALT
JOBE
MURP
PINK
MSCP
NEWN
NEWS
CRAW
MDDX
MCRD
COOP
DUNN
BRNG
EVIN
ELLG
WARF
tbd
TVEH
TVEJ
TVEK
TVEL
TVEM
TVEN
TVEO
TVEP
TVEQ
TVER
TVES
TVET
TVEU
TVEV
TVEW
TVEX
TVWA
TVWB
TVWC
TVWD
TVWE
TVWF
TVWG
TVWH
TVWI

Address

1995 N. Willow Avenue
323 University Drive
920 N. Peachtree Avenue
242 E. 10th Street

705 N. Dixie Avenue
1155 N. Dixie Avenue
35 Golden Eagle Circle
25 Golden Eagle Circle
1015 N. Dixie Avenue
1005 N. Dixie Avenue
1 Golden Eagle Circle
905 N. Dixie Avenue
710 Quadrangle

710 N. Peachtree Avenue
720 N. Peachtree Avenue
105 W. 7th Street

115 W. 7th Street

705 Stadium Drive

715 Stadium Drive

130 Wings Up Way
120 Wings Up Way
221 W. 10th Street
910 N. Willow Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
910 N. Willow Avenue
920 Laurel Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
915 Laurel Avenue
920 Laurel Avenue
375 W. 9th Street

375 W. 9th Street

100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle

City County

Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam
Cookeville Putnam

State

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Zipcode

38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
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Building Name

Agriculture Engineering Technology Innovation Center

Building
ID
252 Tech Vige West J
253 Tech Vige West K
254 Tech Vige West L
255 Tech Vige West M
256 Tech Cm Cr West
300 CC Admn.& Gallery
301 CC Cool Wing
302 CC Glass & Metal
303 CC Clay Studio
304 CC Pump House
305 CC Water Treatment
306 CC Managers Residence
307 CC Stud. Resid. A
308 CC Stud. Resid. B
309 CC Stud. Resid. C
310 CC Stud. Resid. D
402 Farm Sheep Barn
403 Farm Show Barn
404 Farm Corral
406 Farm Pump House
407 Hyder/Burks Barn
408 Hyder/Burks Arena
409 Ag. Engineering Shop
410
411 Farm Milking Barn
414 Farm Restroom Building
415 Farm Picnic Shelter
416 Farm House #1
417 Farm Teaching Greenhouse
418 Farm Research Greenhouse
420 Farm Turf-Tool Shed
421 Farrowing Barn
422 Farm Swine Finishing Floor
423 Compost Barn
424 Hay Storage Barn #1
425 Hay Storage Barn #2
426 Poultry Science Center
430 Farm Young Place Barn
440 Hyder Farm Barn
500 Austin House
501 Austin Garage
502 Crossville Research Center
2/5/2025

Short Name

Tech Vige West J
Tech Vige West K
Tech Vige West L
Tech Vige West M
Tech Cm Cr West

CC Admn.& Gallery
CC Cool Wing

CC Glass & Metal

CC Clay Studio

CC Pump House

CC Water Treatment
CC Managers Residence
CC Stud. Resid. A

CC Stud. Resid. B

CC Stud. Resid. C

CC Stud. Resid. D
Sheep Barn

Show Barn

Corral

Pump House
Hyder/Burks Barn
Hyder/Burks Arena
Ag. Engineering Shop
Ag. Eng. Tech Innov. Ctr.
Milking Barn
Restroom Building
Picnic Shelter

Farm House #1
Teaching Greenhouse
Research Greenhouse
Turf-Tool Shed
Farrowing Barn

Swine Finishing Floor
Compost Barn

Hay Storage Barn #1
Hay Storage Barn #2
Poultry Science Center
Young Place Barn
Hyder Farm Barn
Austin House

Austin Garage
Crossville Research Center

Abbreviation

TVWJ
TVWK
TVWL
TVWM
TVCC
CCAD
CCCWw
CCGM
CCCs
CCPH
CCWT
CCMG
CCRA
CCRB
CCRC
CCRD
SFSB
SFSW
SFCL
SFPH
HBBN
HBAR
SFAS
ATIC
SFMB
SFRR
SFPS
SFH1
SFTG
SFRG
SFTT
SFFB
SFFF
SFCO
SFH1
SFH2
SFPL
SFYB
HFBN
AUSH
AUSG
CRC

Address

100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
100 Tech Village Circle
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
1560 Craft Center Drive
2176 Gainesboro Grade
2176 Gainesboro Grade
2176 Gainesboro Grade
2176 Gainesboro Grade
2392 Gainesboro Grade
2390 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2391 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
2393 Gainesboro Grade
2397 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
2520 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
2395 Gainesboro Grade
1155 County Farm Road
3087 Gainesboro Road
887 Swicegood Road
887 Swicegood Road
174 Fourth Street

City County State
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Smithville Dekalb TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN
Cookeville Putnam TN

Crossville Cumberland TN
Crossville Cumberland TN
Crossville Cumberland TN

Zipcode

38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
37166
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38501
38571
38571
38555
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